
AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD PAINTED MAN MOUSUMI SARKAR India

IPN GOLD COLORED PENCILS 02 ALBERTO SALVATERRA Italy

CLUB GOLD SIX DESIRES SANATH KUMAR Kuwait

CLUB SILVER OVAAL5 ROGER OEYEN Belgium

CLUB BRONZE DISPLAY OF POWER EDINA MRÃ•Z Hungary

FIAP RIBBON MELANCHOLY TEODORA CODREANU Romania

FIAP RIBBON FLAMINIO RENZO MAZZOLA Italy

JURY CHOICE REPAIRING THE NETS EDDIE COCOZZA United Kingdom

JURY CHOICE THE MAGIC MIRROR FRANCISC NEMETH Romania

JURY CHOICE COLORFUL HOUSES VALENTINA STAN Romania

CLUB MERIT RETROMACED UMBERTO DERAMO Italy

CLUB MERIT STORM CIARAN CHRIS MONCRIEFF United Kingdom

CLUB MERIT BHOLENATH SUBHRA BASU India

CLUB MERIT THE TREE OF LIFE GYULA SIMON Hungary

CLUB MERIT ORNATE GARY LOUGHRAN Ireland

CLUB MERIT RIBBON DANCE 22 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

CLUB MERIT CHLOES ART GILLIAN STEYN United Kingdom

CLUB MERIT MY SISTER'S DOLL  DAVID WHEELER United Kingdom

CLUB MERIT WHERE IS MY MIND GUY LACHAMBRE France

CLUB MERIT Sea guardian DIMO HRISTEV Bulgaria

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD ELLISSI CLAUDIA CALDELLI Italy

IPN GOLD THE VIOLINIST MARK TAYLOR Ireland

CLUB GOLD SINGERCANSANO UMBERTO DERAMO Italy

CLUB SILVER SUY TU VAN PHUONG PHAM Viet Nam

CLUB BRONZE GYMNAST WITH BALL 5558 CINDY WONG Canada

FIAP RIBBON FLUID THIRUMALAI G SHEERAPATHI United Arab Emirates

FIAP RIBBON TRIPTICHON GABOR KOKENY Hungary

JUDGES CHOICE LEANING IN EDDIE COCOZZA United Kingdom

JUDGES CHOICE THE KING ANNMARIE FINN Australia

JUDGES CHOICE BREVIEREN ROGER OEYEN Belgium

ONLINE CM MIRROR AVISHEK KARMAKER Bangladesh

ONLINE CM Stone brothers together DIMO HRISTEV Bulgaria

ONLINE CM CIRCUMSTANCES ABHIJIT DAS India
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ONLINE CM ELISA 002 SUBHRA BASU India

ONLINE CM BAKER ST 5 WINDOWS GARY LOUGHRAN Ireland

ONLINE CM SMOKER 7 DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

ONLINE CM BICCHIERI 07 ALBERTO SALVATERRA Italy

ONLINE CM ILLUSION FRANCISC NEMETH Romania

ONLINE CM TWO FOXS TIN SANG CHAN Canada

ONLINE CM SPARKS ABIN KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY India

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD ACCURATE AJAR SETIADI Indonesia

IPN GOLD THREE SCREECH OWL CHICKS TIN SANG CHAN Canada

CLUB GOLD OUT FROM THE GRASS CHITRA JOSHI India

CLUB SILVER Green bird 05 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

CLUB BRONZE PIED AVOCET MD.TAMZEED ALAM Bangladesh

FIAP RIBBON BINH MINH BIEN NINH THUAN KHANG DUONG DUY Viet Nam

FIAP RIBBON BABY LEADS THE WAY BARBARA JENKIN United Kingdom

JUDGES CHOICE LETZTES LICHT IM MOOR WOLFRAM WILDNER Germany

JUDGES CHOICE SKIING ZSUZSANNA TOTH-SZOGI Hungary

JUDGES CHOICE FEASTING HYENAS SATHYANARAYANA C R India

ONLINE CM Elephant Family SAMIR SARKAR India

ONLINE CM RAIN FOREST BUSH FROG THIRUMALAI G SHEERAPATHI United Arab Emirates

ONLINE CM GOING TO FLY DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

ONLINE CM KINGFISHER LUCKY CATCH CARON SWINSCOE United Kingdom

ONLINE CM LINX 09 ALBERTO SALVATERRA Italy

ONLINE CM LO STACCO RENZO MAZZOLA Italy

ONLINE CM FROG FIGHT FAKRUDDIN SHAIK India

ONLINE CM Hoopoe-beackful of food 386-21 GIOVANNI FABBRI Italy

ONLINE CM TWO EYES SARASWATIRAO KORLAPATI India

ONLINE CM REDSHANK COURTSHIP CHRIS MONCRIEFF United Kingdom

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD Bicycle is Hanging onThe Train MD.TAMZEED ALAM Bangladesh

IPN GOLD AL MERCATO RENZO MAZZOLA Italy

CLUB GOLD COME UNA CARTOLINA. CLAUDIO DELLEA Italy

CLUB SILVER SYMMETRY GARY LOUGHRAN Ireland

CLUB BRONZE RIVER SIDE NOOR MOSQUE THIRUMALAI G SHEERAPATHI United Arab Emirates

FIAP RIBBON QUA THUY DINH VAN PHUONG PHAM Viet Nam

FIAP RIBBON KS 03 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

JUDGES CHOICE MORAYA MAZA KHETWADICHA GANESH NAMDEO MEMANE India

JUDGES CHOICE WINDOW OF THE WALL GYULA SIMON Hungary

NATURE

WORLD IN FOCUS



JUDGES CHOICE THE JOURNEY MOUSUMI SARKAR India

ONLINE CM Ba Na Hills HAI VU Viet Nam

ONLINE CM CHITWAN FARMER MONIKA EGERER Germany

ONLINE CM GROSSISTE JACKY CHAMPENOIS France

ONLINE CM Child monks EMANUELE FAVALLI Italy

ONLINE CM BRITISH MUSEUM LONDON CHRIS MONCRIEFF United Kingdom

ONLINE CM DOI HINH TAN CONG KHANG DUONG DUY Viet Nam

ONLINE CM LAKE IN WINTER TOMI KRIZAJ Slovenia

ONLINE CM SCENIC SUNSET DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

ONLINE CM Houses on the edge DIMO HRISTEV Bulgaria

ONLINE CM DARWIN DINO HADZIDERVISAGIC Bosnia and Herzegowina


